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),

Ideal Standard

CeraPlus 2

Artikel-Nr.: BC117AA

Standventil

Ceraplus 2 Standventil
Farbe: AA - Chrom

Mehr Produktdetails:
Montage:
Funktionsweise:
Zulassungen:
Betriebsdruck (bar):
Durchflufs (Liter):
Hahnlocher
Gewicht (kg):
Material:

Hohe (mm):

Breite (mm):

Tiefe/Ausladung (mm):

Aufgesetzt

Ventil

DIN 4109 Gruppe 1
3

4.7

1

0.88

Messing, verchromt
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